The Slim Recessed Flat Panel LED is available in popular widths of 4”
and 6” inch and lengths up to 8’ feet, delivering striking linear illumination
for various applications. With wattage-selectable and CCT-adjustable
technology, it offers exceptional adaptability. Compatible with most
ceiling types, it’s an excellent solution for offices, schools, hospitals,
corridors, light industrial spaces, or any location where sleek and stylish
lighting is desired.
• Slim and linear design

Option driver EM-H series can be provided. When
AC power fails, it immediately switches to
the emergency mode, operating for lighting up
to 120 minutes. When AC power is restored,
it automatically returns to the charging mode
which meets critical life-safety lighting
requirements. For more info or spec sheet,
please visit our website or contact sales.
Sensor: We can provide a factory-installed integrated
Option* sensor system for multi-level control based
on motion and/or daylight contribution with
BR1810BI-level & daylight harvest microwave
sensor from SHARKWARD. For more info or
spec sheet, please contact sales.
1 - SKU 2 - SIZE 3 - CCT ADJUST 4 - LUMENS 5 - WATTAGE ADJUST 6 - DIMMING 7 - VOLTAGE
VSR24CCT 24: 2’ x 4” 3000K/3500K/4000K 1700Lm / 1275Lm / 850Lm 20W / 15W / 10W 1-10V 110-277V
VSR44CCT 44: 4’ x 4” 3000K/3500K/4000K 3600lm / 2700lm / 900lm 40W / 30W / 20W 1-10V 110-277V
VSR84CCT 84: 8’ x 4” 3000K/3500K/4000K 7200Lm / 5400Lm / 3600Lm 80W / 60W / 40W 1-10V 110-277V
VSR26CCT 26: 2’ x 6” 3000K/3500K/4000K 2000Lm / 1500Lm / 1000Lm 20W / 15W / 10W 1-10V 110-277V
VSR46CCT 46: 4’ x 6” 3000K/3500K/4000K 4000Lm / 3000Lm / 2000Lm 40W / 30W / 20W 1-10V 110-277V
VSR86CCT 86: 8’ x 6” 3000K/3500K/4000K 8000Lm / 6000Lm / 4000Lm 80W / 60W / 40W 1-10V 110-277V
SAMPLE ORDERING SKU
VSR 44 CCT LUMENS WATTAGE DIMMING VOLTAGE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
*ANY CUSTOM MODIFICATION Will SUBJECT TO MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY. (M.O.Q.)